2022 MAR Board of Directors

(as of November 15, 2021 - some Local Board Representatives TBD)

Position
President
President Elect
Southern VP
Northern VP
Treasurer
Member-at-Large
1st Vice President
Central VP

Imm Past President
Dir at Large Dist 1
Dir at Large Dist 1
Dir at Large Dist 1
Dir at Large Dist 2
Dir at Large Dist 2
Dir at Large Dist 2
Dir at Large Dist 3
Dir at Large Dist 3
Dir at Large Dist 3
Dir at Large Dist 4
Dir at Large Dist 4
Dir at Large Dist 4
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Committee Chair
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President

First Name
Kris

Jon
DeShawn
Gena
David
Stephanie
Gary
Amanda
Dorothy
Sandy
David
Gena
Barry
Brian
Levi
Jeffrey
Patricia
Tommy
Ashley
Deborah
Jayne
Angelia
DeShawn
Brian
Jane
Yolanda
Amanda
Dee
Katie
Carlene
Ken
Ernie
John
Dee
John
Sonja
Larry
Michael
Karen
Judy
David
Keith
Jim

Lisa
Gwen
Cynthia
Tony
Bruce

Last Name
Davis
Ritten
Davis
Nolan
Ostrander
Cummins
Parker
Polles
Thompson
Lane
Massey
Nolan
Clemmer
Gomillion
McCraney
Dillon
Fleming
Payne
Endris
McGhee
Robinson
Clark
Davis
Gomillion
Kingsafer
Parris
Polles
Salvas
Warren
Alfonso
Austin
Clark
Dean
Denton
Dinkins
Dunaway
Edwards
Garvey
Glass
Glenn
Griffith
Henley
Hobson
Hollister
James
Joachim
Jones
Kammer

City
Columbus
Diamondhead
Hattiesburg
Saltillo
Flowood
Ridgeland
Brandon
Madison
Jackson
Olive Branch
Oxford
Saltillo
Jackson
Madison
Greenville
Ridgeland
McComb
Madison
Gulfport
Saucier
Gulfport
Gulfport
Hattiesburg
Madison
Hattiesburg
Byram
Madison
Gulfport
Madison
Gulfport
Pass Christian
Brookhaven
Leland
Madison
Madison
Jackson
Ridgeland
Hattiesburg
Gulfport
Corinth
Cleveland
Tupelo
Vicksburg
Pass Christian
Hattiesburg
Gulfport
Olive Branch
Picayune

End Date

11/17/2023
11/11/2024
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/17/2025
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/15/2022
11/11/2024
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/15/2022
11/11/2024
11/18/2023
11/15/2022
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/18/2023
11/15/2022
11/14/2022
11/15/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/15/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
12/15/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029



Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Past President
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep
Board Rep

Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Association Exec
Staff Liaison
CEO

Walter
Nancy
Phillip
John
Pam
Lynette
Bob
Ellen
Janice
David
Adam
Watkins
Chris
Susan
Scott
Kellye
Cayce
Brad
Robin
Paula
Ray
Amy
Brian
Kimberly
Angela
Nancy
Rick

Linda
Leesa
Jillean
Trudy
Victoria
Sallie
Debbie
Amanda
Karen
Glenda
Kim
Cheryl
Mary
Lois
Shawn
Charlotte
Betty
Ann Marie
Joe

Jo

Ron
Beth

Ketchings
Lane
Long
Phillips
Powers
Praytor
Ridgway
Short
Shows
Stevens
Watkins
Wwild
Wilson
Brashier
Campbell
Carlisle
Conti
Feltenstein
Noel
Richards
Branscome
Patterson
Estes
Shelton
Chambliss
Durkin
McGill

Allgood
Aucoin
Bishop
Bounds
Clark
Covington
Delaune
Fowler
Franklin
Gilmer
Hill
Jordan
Kruppe
Laird
Lowery
Mullinnix
Oltremari
Pate
Rogers
Usry
Farris
Hansen

Gulfport
Flowood
Columbus
Diamondhead
Greenwood
Flowood
Jackson
Tupelo
Madison
Clinton
Hattiesburg
McComb
Laurel
Laurel
McComb
Vicksburg
Pontotoc
Oxford
Ocean Springs
Meridian
Grenada
Lamar
Ridgeland
Brandon
Picayune
Natchez
Columbus

Oxford
Ocean Springs
Vicksburg
Hattiesburg
Greenville
Greenwood
Natchez
Nesbit
Clarksdale
Jackson
Grenada
Ellisville
Picayune
Columbus
McComb
Tupelo
Meridian
Cleveland
Gulfport
Jackson
Madison
Jackson

11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022

NON-VOTING

12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
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