## **2022 MAR Board of Directors**

(as of November 15, 2021 - some Local Board Representatives TBD)

Position	First Name	Last Name	City	End Date
President	Kris	Davis	Columbus	11/17/2023
President Elect	Jon	Ritten	Diamondhead	11/11/2024
Southern VP	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg	11/14/2022
Northern VP	Gena	Nolan	Saltillo	11/14/2022
Treasurer	David	Ostrander	Flowood	11/14/2022
Member-at-Large	Stephanie	Cummins	Ridgeland	11/14/2022
1st Vice President	Gary	Parker	Brandon	11/17/2025
Central VP	Amanda	Polles	Madison	11/14/2022
Imm Past President	Dorothy	Thompson	Jackson	11/14/2022
Dir at Large Dist 1	Sandy	Lane	Olive Branch	11/15/2022
Dir at Large Dist 1	David	Massey	Oxford	11/11/2024
Dir at Large Dist 1	Gena	Nolan	Saltillo	11/18/2023
Dir at Large Dist 2	Barry	Clemmer	Jackson	11/18/2023
Dir at Large Dist 2	Brian	Gomillion	Madison	11/15/2022
Dir at Large Dist 2	Levi	McCraney	Greenville	11/11/2024
Dir at Large Dist 3	Jeffrey	Dillon	Ridgeland	11/18/2023
Dir at Large Dist 3	Patricia	Fleming	McComb	11/15/2022
Dir at Large Dist 3	Tommy	Payne	Madison	11/11/2024
Dir at Large Dist 4	Ashley	Endris	Gulfport	11/11/2024
Dir at Large Dist 4	Deborah	McGhee	Saucier	11/18/2023
Dir at Large Dist 4	Jayne	Robinson	Gulfport	11/15/2022
Committee Chair	Angelia	Clark	Gulfport	11/14/2022
Committee Chair	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg	11/15/2022
Committee Chair	Brian	Gomillion	Madison	11/14/2022
Committee Chair	Jane	Kingsafer	Hattiesburg	11/14/2022
Committee Chair	Yolanda	Parris	Byram	11/14/2022
Committee Chair	Amanda	Polles	Madison	11/15/2022
Committee Chair	Dee	Salvas	Gulfport	11/14/2022
Committee Chair	Katie	Warren	Madison	11/14/2022
Past President	Carlene	Alfonso	Gulfport	12/15/2029
Past President	Ken	Austin	Pass Christian	12/31/2029
Past President	Ernie	Clark	Brookhaven	11/11/2029
Past President	John	Dean	Leland	11/11/2029
Past President	Dee	Denton	Madison	12/31/2029
Past President	John	Dinkins	Madison	11/11/2029
Past President	Sonja	Dunaway	Jackson	11/11/2029
Past President	Larry	Edwards	Ridgeland	11/11/2029
Past President	Michael	Garvey	Hattiesburg	11/11/2029
Past President	Karen	Glass	Gulfport	11/11/2029
Past President	Judy	Glenn	Corinth	11/11/2029
Past President	David	Griffith	Cleveland	11/11/2029
Past President	Keith	Henley	Tupelo	11/11/2029
Past President	Jim	Hobson	Vicksburg	11/11/2029
Past President	Lisa	Hollister	Pass Christian	11/11/2029
Past President	Gwen	James	Hattiesburg	11/11/2029
Past President	Cynthia	Joachim	Gulfport	11/11/2029
Past President	Tony	Jones	Olive Branch	11/11/2029
Past President	Bruce	Kammer	Picayune	11/11/2029

Past President	Walter	Ketchings	Gulfport	11/11/2029
Past President	Nancy	Lane	Flowood	11/11/2029
Past President	Phillip	Long	Columbus	11/11/2029
Past President	John	Phillips	Diamondhead	11/11/2029
Past President	Pam	Powers	Greenwood	12/14/2029
Past President	Lynette	Praytor	Flowood	12/14/2029
Past President	Bob	Ridgway	Jackson	11/11/2029
Past President	Ellen	Short	Tupelo	11/11/2029
Past President	Janice	Shows	Madison	12/14/2029
Past President	David	Stevens	Clinton	11/11/2029
Past President	Adam	Watkins	Hattiesburg	11/11/2029
Past President	Watkins	Wild	McComb	12/14/2029
Past President	Chris	Wilson	Laurel	11/11/2029
Board Rep	Susan	Brashier	Laurel	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Scott	Campbell	McComb	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Kellye	Carlisle	Vicksburg	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Cayce	Conti	Pontotoc	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Brad	Feltenstein	Oxford	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Robin	Noel	Ocean Springs	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Paula	Richards	Meridian	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Ray	Branscome	Grenada	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Amy	Patterson	Lamar	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Brian	Estes	Ridgeland	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Kimberly	Shelton	Brandon	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Angela	Chambliss	Picayune	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Nancy	Durkin	Natchez	11/14/2022
Board Rep	Rick	McGill	Columbus	11/14/2022
				NON-VOTING
Association Exec	Linda	Allgood	Oxford	12/31/2029
Association Exec	Leesa	Aucoin	Ocean Springs	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Jillean	Bishop	Vicksburg	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Trudy	Bounds	Hattiesburg	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Victoria	Clark	Greenville	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Sallie	Covington	Greenwood	12/14/2029
Association Exec	Debbie	Delaune	Natchez	12/31/2029
Association Exec	Amanda	Fowler	Nesbit	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Karen	Franklin	Clarksdale	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Glenda	Gilmer	Jackson	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Kim	Hill	Grenada	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Cheryl	Jordan	Ellisville	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Mary 	Kruppe	Picayune	12/14/2029
Association Exec	Lois	Laird	Columbus	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Shawn	Lowery	McComb	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Charlotte	Mullinnix	Tupelo	12/14/2029
Association Exec	Betty	Oltremari	Meridian	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Ann Marie	Pate	Cleveland	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Joe	Rogers	Gulfport	11/11/2029
Association Exec	Jo	Usry	Jackson	12/14/2029
C . (( )	Don	Earric	Madiaaa	77/77/2020

Farris

Hansen

Madison

Jackson

11/11/2029

11/11/2029

Staff Liaison

CEO

Ron

Beth